Home » STMicroelectronics » STMicroelectronics STM32WBA Nucleo 64 Board User Manual
Contents
1  STMicroelectronics STM32WBA Nucleo 64 Board
2  Conventions Table 3 provides the conventions used for the ON and OFF settings in the present
document:
3  Introduction
4  Features
5  Ordering information

1. Mezzanine board
2. MCU RF board
Codification
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 2.
Table 2. Codification explanation
NUCLEO-WBXXYYRZ Description Example: NUCLEO-WBA52CG
XX MCU series in STM32 32-bit Arm Cortex MCUs STM32WBA series
YY MCU product line in the series STM32WBAx2 product line
 R
STM32 package pin count:
C for 48 pins  48 pins
 Z
STM32 flash memory size:
G for 1 Mbyte  1 Mbyte
Development environment
System requirements
Multi‑OS support: Windows® 10, Linux® 64-bit, or macOS®
USB Type-A or USB Type-C® to Micro-B cable
Note
macOS® is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions. Linux® is a
registered trademark of Linus Torvalds.
Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft group of companies.
Development toolchains
IAR Systems® – IAR Embedded Workbench®(1)
Keil® – MDK-ARM(1)
STMicroelectronics – STM32CubeIDE
1. On Windows® only.
Demonstration software
The demonstration software, included in the STM32Cube MCU Package corresponding to the on-board